No. Series Entrants:

ECPR No. Helm

3 Kevin Dutch
47 Mark Robinson
10 Tim Neal
60 Kevin Cummerson
20 Jon Sweet
55 Ray Lowther

7 Nicholas Barnes
27 William Sunnucks
43 Darren Wood
15 William Smith
49 Jason Clarke
21 Grant Piggott
25 Dan Tindale
23 David White
51 Jon Pearse
62 Barry Peters
45 Andrew Mcleish
26 Matthew Young
29 Pete Jary
37 Andrew Perks
56 Robert Wilson
22 Adam Piggott

2 Daniel Sturm
32 Sam Cox
59 Paul Morris
40 Josh Rawlings
44 Olly Harris

8 Ben Peter
17 John Nickalls

6 Rob Clay

9 Martin Smith
35 David Hitt
12 Christopher King

1 Jenny Ball
19 Robert Govier
39 Finn Caddy
24 Peter Wilson
11 Simon Northrop
34 David Hewes
33 Patrick Hill
36 Marcus King

4 Kevin Kirby

5 Charles Watson
13 Tony Stokes
14 Max Goldsmith
16 Jeffrey Kolish
18 Adrian Howe
28 Christophe Clarke
30 Peter Richardson
31 Lewis White
41 Tom Rawlings
50 Matthew Botfield
52 Stephen Wright
57 Stewart Smith
58 Simon Rowell
61 Lee Garton

Crew

David Banner
Martyn Warner
Simon Farren
NULL

Reece Webb
NULL

James Stacey
Mark Self
Tracey-ann Wood
Ben Harris
NULL

Jon cotgreave
Izzy Smith
Megan Smith
NULL

NULL

NULL

Chris Young
Joshua Jary
Emma Perks
NULL

Ollie Egan

Maya Sturm
Sophie Raven
Peter Sherwin
Chloe Millward
Eloise Smith
Dan Thurston
Caroline Nickalls
Scarlett Cobb
Pippa Rocks
Rhiannon Clayton
Max MacCarol
David Ball

David Figgis

Ella Harris
Stephen Hodges
Caleb Cooper
Karen Corley
Ffion Cerrato
Matthew Emmerson
Lewis Crawford
David Cotton
Caleb Cooper
Greg Reed
Simon Longstaff
Fenella Williams
Amélie Clarke
Fenella Miller
Tim Virgo
Oliver Stibbs
NULL

Paul Main

NULL

NULL

NULL

Club

Seasalter Sailing Club
Felixstowe Ferry SC
Parkstone YC

Grafham Water SC
Grafham Water SC
Marconi SC

Grafham Water SC
Brightlingsea Sailing Club
Island yacht club
Grafham Water SC
Marconi SC

Weston Sailing Club
Stone Sailing Club
Thorpe Bay YC
Marconi SC

Worthing SC

Fairlop Waters Sailing Club
Minnis Bay Sailing Club
Weston Sailing Club
Marconi SC

Stone Sailing Club
NULL

Marconi SC
Restronguet/Exe Sailing Club
Stone Sailing Club
Worthing SC

Weston Sailing Club
Dabchicks

Marconi SC

Marconi SC

Rutland

Marconi SC

Weston Sailing Club
Marconi SC

Whitstable Yacht Club
Weston Sailing Club
Whitstable Yacht Club
Minnis Bay Sailing Club
Marconi SC
Swarkestone SC & Warsash SC
Weston Sailing Club
Marconi SC

Yorkshire Dales SC
Grafham Water SC
Datchet water
Grafham Water SC
Hayling Ferry SC
Marconi SC

Marconi SC

Thorpe Bay YC
Worthing SC

Rutland

Marconi SC

Grafham Water SC
Felixstowe Ferry SC
Marconi SC

Class

Nacra F20 Carbon
Dart 18

Formula 18

Spitfire Solo (without jib)
Formula 18

Sprint 15 Cat Boat
Formula 18

Formula 18

Dart 18

Formula 18

Dart 18 Cat Boat
Nacra F20 Carbon
Hurricane 5.9 SX
Formula 18

Dart 18 Cat Boat
Dart 18 Cat Boat
Dart 18 Cat Boat
Formula 18
Shearwater Spinnaker
Dart 18

Sprint 15 Cat Boat
Formula 18

Formula 18

Nacra 15

Dart 18

Spitfire

Spitfire

Nacra Inter 20 F20 larger main
Tornado

Dart 18

Dart 18

Dart 18

Nacra F20 Carbon
Tornado

Tornado

Nacra 15

Tornado

Tornado

Dart 18

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

AHPC Taipan 4.9 Spinnaker
Spitfire S

Nacra F20 Carbon
Formula 18

Formula 18

Tornado

Dart 18

Goodall Viper Double
Dart 16 X Race Spinnaker
Dart 18

A-Classic (straight or constant curve foils)

Dart 18

Nacra F16 One - curved foil
Sprint 15 Sport Solo

Sprint 15 Cat Boat

Sail No.
GBR35
7475
GBR518
124
1581
2013
GBR514
GBR508
7577
067
4853
GBR99
316
GBR521
6890
7838
7546
GBR503
2011
6907
1966
350
GBR201
GBR334
6692
082
089
1098
452
7345
7839
6438
GBR98
431
402
GBR166
GBR411
GBR412
5337
GBRO70
GBR126
241
227
90
2320
29
422
6563
303
3171
7324
GBR71
4695
GBRO63
1985
1759

Race 1
H'cap Corrected (secs)

0.89
1.231
1
1.087
1
1.429
1

1
1.231

1.247
0.89
1.03

1.247
1.247
1.247

1.191
1.231
1.429
1
1
1.105
1.231
1.047
1.047
0.965
0.953
1.231
1.231
1.231
0.89
0.953
0.953
1.105
0.953
0.953 RTD
1.231
1.105
1.105
1.035 DNS
1.043 DNS
0.89 DNS
1 DNS
1 DNS
0.953 DNS
1.231 DNS
1.05 DNS
1.243 DNS
1.231 DNS
1.026 DNS
1.231 DNS
1.044 DNS
1.296 DNS
1.429 DNS

2,924
2,485
2,911
2,765
2,825
2,568
2,988
2,797
2,526
2,926
2,582
3,058
3,007
3,035
2,596
2,544
2,578
2,942
2,695
2,558
2,540
3,088
2,951
2,804
2,706
3,043
3,070
3,031
3,022
2,755
2,851
2,740
3,226
3,150
3,179
2,882
3,274

2,738
3,443
3,388

Race 2
Pos'n Corrected (secs)

22

1

21

15

18

6

26

16

2

23

8

32

27

30

9

4

7

24

10

5

3

34

25

17

11

31

33

29

28

14

19

13

37

35

36

20

38

57

12 RTD
40

39 RTD
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS
57 DNS

848
1,112

867

963

920
1,114

873
1,017
1,179

939
1,147

865

897

891
1,156
1,183
1,173
1,006
1,170
1,216
1,227

894
1,040
1,160
1,213
1,006
1,001
1,019
1,033
1,223
1,188
1,316
1,007
1,051
1,102
1,238
1,114

913

1,357

1
22
3
11

Pos'n Total Points

23
23
24
26
27

29.5
30
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
35
36

37.5
38
39
39
40
44
44
44

445
45
46
46
49
51
51
52
55
57
57

61.5
65
69
79
9%

114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

Posn
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